services, in accordance with and pursuant to the same terms, conditions, and pricing of 
solicitation number 1TB #13-14-129 procured by the City of West Palm Beach. 

3 . This Agreement is in full force and effect upon full execution by the City for an 
annual not-to-exceed amount of Three Hundred Thirty-Five Thousand Dollars ($335,000). 

4 This Agreement shall terminate on November 12, 2017, unless otherwise 
extended by the City of West Palm Beach by exercising its options to renew. 

5 The City, at its sole discretion, reserves the right to terminate this Agreement 
with or without cause immediately upon providing written notice to Contractor.